
LEASE RATE:
Call For Pricing

AVAILABILITY:
151 Narrows Pkwy - Building #2
±3,390 SF

151 Narrows Pkwy - Building #3
1st floor – ±6,126 SF
2nd floor – ±3,275 SF

153 Narrows Pkwy
2nd floor – Ste 202 - 2,246 SF

DETAILS:
•	 Located with prime visibility along 

Highway 280
•	 Ample parking
•	 Signage opportunity (Billboard)
•	 Come Join Azia Medical Spa, 

Benchmark Physical Therapy, 
Narrows Podiatry, and Early Autism

•	 In Unincorporated Shelby County

CASEY HOWARD
choward@harbertrealty.com | 205.202.0814

For More Information: HarbertRealty.com
2 North 20th Street, #1700, Birmingham, AL 35203

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, 
however, HRS makes no guarantees, warranties or representation as to its completeness or 

accuracy thereof. The presentation of this property is submitted subject to errors, omissions, 
change of price or conditions, prior to sale or lease or withdrawal without notice.

Ascension St. 
Vincent’s Hospital

MEDICAL/OFFICE SPACE FOR LEASE
151-153 Narrows Parkway, Birmingham, AL 35242

Medical/office space for lease with 
high visibility along US 280

LACEY SCOTT
lscott@harbertrealty.com | 205.401.1130

151 NARROWS PKWY  -  BUILDING #2 & #3

153 NARROWS PKWY

42,924
AADT

42,924
AADT

OLD HWY 280

BILLBOARD 
OPPORTUNITY

151 NARROWS PKWY

151 NARROWS PKWY

153 NARROWS PKWY

151 NARROWS PKWY
BUILDING #2

151 NARROWS PKWY
BUILDING #3

153 NARROWS PKWY

Former Medical/Office

Former Medical/Office

Former Daycare with 
Existing Playground

TENANT SIGNAGE

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED
LEASED
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MEDICAL/OFFICE SPACE FOR LEASE
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EXIT REALTY
STEPHENS PHARMACY

NAILS@NARROWS
HEARTSOUTH CPR TRAINING

CAHABA VALLEY PEDIATRIC 
DENTISTRY

EDWARDS ORTHODONTICS
CAHABA VALLEY FIRE DEPT

RELI TITLE
STATE FARM INSURANCE
THE FARM: FUNCTIONAL  

ATHLETIC REHABILITATION

SHELBY COUNTY 
LICENSE OFFICE

BIRMINGHAM LEGION FC
NEW TRAINING FACILITY

VALLEY POST DEVELOPMENT
RODNEY SCOTT’S BBQ

HERO DOUGHNUTS
LUCA

LITTLE DONKEY

THE GRAND 
NEW HOME 

DEVELOPMENT
96 HOMES

BIRMINGHAM UNITED
 SOCCER ASSOCIATION

42,924
AADT

DUNNAVANT VALLEY RD

TO HIGHLAND LAKES/
GREYSTONE

TO CHELSEA

TO THE 
NARROWS
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SHELBY COUNTY, ALABAMA
CHELSEA
With a population of 15,870, Chelsea is consistently ranked as one of the fastest growing cities in the State of Alabama. As part of 
the Birmingham-Hoover MSA, Chelsea is conveniently situated approximately 10 miles southeast of Birmingham on the US Hwy 280 
corridor, which provides access to the amenities of a metropolitan area from the comfort of a family friendly community.

HOOVER (GREYSTONE AND HWY 280/INVERNESS)
Hoover is known for its nationally recognized public school system, its well-educated workforce (more than 56% of the population 25+ 
has a bachelor’s degree or higher), diverse housing options, numerous public parks, and nature preserves, and its favorable business 
climate. The Inverness/280 portion of the city is one of the busiest commercial corridors in Alabama. It contains many shopping 
options for people who live and work in that area and beyond, including the Village of Lee Branch commercial center and Tattersall 
Park. In 2018, McLeod Software relocated to the City of Hoover on highway 280 with 350+ employees. 

Harpersville

Housing Growth
PROJECTED  BY  2026

Alabaster
Mallard Landing - 500

Buckhaven  - 100

Dawsons Cove - 60

Wynn Lake - 25 

Wynn Lake - 100

Enclave - 70

Laceys Grove - 160 

Newcastle - 350

65

280

Helena

912

Pelham

900

Alabaster

1,365

Montevallo

399
Calera
1,757

Columbiana

300

100

Westover

542
Chelsea

650

Unincorporated 

1,292

Calera
Waterford-250

Camden Park-377

Timberline-10

Koslin Farms-200

Lakewood Estates - 19

Emerald Ridge- 74

Long Branch - 10 

Townside Square-17

Charleston Place - 300

Shiloh Creek - 200

Timberline Reserve - 284

Waterstone - 8

Glades of Whipporwill - 8

Chelsea
Chelsea Park-230

Chelsea Acres-180

Adam's Mill-36

Adam's Ridge-30

Willow Branch-28

Highlands-25

Polo Crossing-25

Brynleigh-23

Chelsea Reserve-21

Chelsea Ridge-20

Flagstone-16

White Oaks Manor-16

Columbiana
Highpointe 160

Magnolia Meadows 95

Springs Crossing- 45

Harpersville
Farmingdale Estates - 100

Montevallo
Hidden Forest – 42 

Lexington Parc – 168

Colonial Oaks – 69

Cambridge Park – 29 

Patriot Point - 9 

Amersee Lakes – 6 

Bluegrass Apartments – 46

Shoal Creek Apartments – 30

Pelham
Ballentrae - 350

Camellia Ridge - 30

Grey Oaks - 300 

Simm's Landing - 100

Highlands - 10 

Panthers Path - 10  

Wild Timber - 30

Pickle Drive - 40

Ridge Drive -30 

Westover
Chelsea Square-10

Yellow Leaf Farms-22

Pine Mountain Preserve-500

Corners of Westover-6

Villages of Westover-4

Unincorporated
Shelby County
Lennox Townhomes/Condos – 94

Griffin Park – 211 

Village at Highland Lakes – 180

Highland Lakes – 119

Osprey Bay -123

Palmer Cove -63

South Oak – 70

Hillsong at Mt. Laurel – 170

The Retreat at Greystone – 24

Village at Highland Lakes – 220

Buckhorn Valley Estates - 18

County
Total

8,242

Shelby County,
Alabama

Wilsonville 
Lokey Landing – 25

Wilsonville

25

Helena
The Cove – 6

Baramore – 380

Henley – 67

Riverbend – 10

Creekview – 70

Creekwater – 10

Valley Land – 211

Silver Lakes – 28

Sterling Lakes – 80

Laurel Lakes – 50

Housing Growth Projected By 2026

44%
POPULATION GROWTH

2000-2020

11,280 
PROJECTED NEW HOMES 

BUILT BY 2027 

1.26%
PROJECTED ANNUAL POPULATION 

GROWTH (NEXT 5 YEARS)

SHELBY COUNTY GROWTH STATISTICS

CHELSEA HIGH SCHOOL
±1,400 STUDENTS

OAK MOUNTAIN 
STATE PARK

Eagle Point
Median Home Value:

 $617,366

Greystone
Median Home Value:

$930,571

Mt. Laurel

Highland Lakes
Median Home Value:

$649,943

Chelsea
15,870 Population
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LOCATED IN HIGH-GROWTH, HIGH-INCOME AREA
12 MONTH DEMOGRAPHICS WITHIN 1000 FT 

Visits	 186.5K

Visitors	 57K

Visit Frequency	 3.27x

Avg Dwell Time	 49 minutes

POPULATION 1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

2024 Estimated 
Population

1,925 19,417 61,166

INCOME 1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

2024 Estimated 
Avg HH Income

$110,780 $170,975 $159,568

HOUSEHOLDS 1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

2024 Estimated 
Households

873 7,374 25,195

Estimated Home locations of visitors

TRADE AREA 1,3,5 MILE DEMOGRAPHICS

186.5K 
VISITS

279.6K 
VISITORS

$110K+
AVG HH INCOME

WITHIN 1 MILE

Eagle Point
Highland Lakes

Chelsea

Greystone
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151 Narrows Pkwy - Bldg #2
±3,390 SF Available

33

151 #2

151 # 3

153

LEASED
LEASE

PENDING

LEASED AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE Office Space
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151 Narrows Pkwy - Bldg #3
1st Floor – ±6,126 SF

33

151 #2

151 # 3

153

LEASED

2nd Generation 
Medical Space
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151 Narrows Pkwy - Bldg #3
2nd Floor – ±3,275 SF

33

151 #2

151 # 3

153

LEASED
Office Space
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153 Narrows Pkwy
2nd floor – Ste 202 - 2,246 SF
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151 # 3
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